

Surinder Kumar vs. State of H.P. & others

CWPOA No.3570 of 2020

26.05.2022 Present: Mr.Anshul Bansal, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr.Hemant Vaid, Additional Advocate General, for
respondents No.1 to 4.

Mr.Amit Singh Chandel, Advocate, for respondent
No.5.

List after four weeks.

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge

May 26, 2022
(Purohit)